Pebble MG5 Magsafe Power Bank 5,000mAh
The Veho Pebble MG-5 MagSafe power bank is a high
performance MagSafe power bank. Allowing you to stay powered
up on the go with the Veho MG-5 MagSafe power bank, it is sleek,
lightweight charging solution designed for MagSafe-compatible
devices, features a slim grey finish that complements any style,
the MG-5 snaps magnetically to the back of your phone, offering
a secure fit and seamless wireless charging.
VPP-066-MG5
Specifications
Product sku
Features
Capacity 5,000mAh @ 3.85V/38.5Wh
USB-C input 5V/3A, 9V/2A, 12V/1.5A
USB-C output 5V/3A, 9V/2.22A, 12V/1.67A
Wireless output 5W/7.5W/10W/15W
Charging time Up to 2 hours
Battery life ≥500
Working frequency 110-148kHz
Dimensions 102.5mm x 66mm x 8.3mm
Weight 105g
VPP-066-MG5
What’s in the box
-  Pebble MG-5 MagSafe Power Bank
-  USB-C charging cable
-  Carry pouch
-  Quick start guide
5,000mAh battery
The 5,000mAh battery charges an iPhone 15 Pro
up to 1.5 times
Snap & Charge
The powerful magnetic connection charges
compatible devices with up to 12V output
USB-C PD
Built-in USB-C PD that charges up to 20W
Compact & travel ready
Slim, only 8.3mm depth, travel-ready design for
business trips or everyday use
Stylish design
Stylish grey finish that complements your device
High performance
WYG 21700 li-ion cells which are 40% more
energy efficient than traditional power banks
Surge protection
Auto shut-off mode to protect against short
circuit, over-current, over-charging and
over-discharging
5,000mAh
battery
iPhone/Android
compatible
Up to 1.5 full
charges
1.5